Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

AKASH

AKASH KHAMARU
ANKITA

ANNE MASIH
DIVYANSHI NAGPAL
GAURANG GAUTAM
KAJAL SHARMA
MEENAKSHI
MEGHA

MOHIT KUMAR
MOHIT KUMAR
MONA DEVI

MUKTA

NIRMAL

NISHA KUMARI

PRASHANT SAURAV

Roll No.

2K20/MSCPHY/01
2K20/MSCPHY/02
2K20/MSCPHY/04
2K20/MSCPHY/05
2K20/MSCPHY/07
2K20/MSCPHY/08
2K20/MSCPHY/10
2K20/MSCPHY/12
2K20/MSCPHY/13
2K20/MSCPHY/14
2K20/MSCPHY/15
2K20/MSCPHY/16
2K20/MSCPHY/17
2K20/MSCPHY/19
2K20/MSCPHY/20

2K20/MSCPHY/21

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

7.91
9.00
9.09
9.00
8.87
8.82
8.31
8.53
8.38
8.27
8.24
8.16
8.87
8.36
8.44

8.36

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in
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Program : Master of Science

Delhi Technological University
(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)

Consolidated Result Notification

No : 1423

Visit - http://exam.dtu.ac.in

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence
declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average

PRITESH SINGH

PRIYANKA YADAV

PURVI KHANNA

RAHUL SHARMA

SACHIN

SAMIKSHA SHUKLA

SHUBHAM PAL

TANISHA BHADAURIA

VAIBHAV GUPTA

VAISHALI DUDEJA

VIDHI

VINEETA YADAV

VIVEK KUMAR

PARISHA

NEELIMA KAWATRA

TRIPTI GAUR

Roll No.

2K20/MSCPHY/22
2K20/MSCPHY/23
2K20/MSCPHY/24
2K20/MSCPHY/25
2K20/MSCPHY/27
2K20/MSCPHY/28
2K20/MSCPHY/29
2K20/MSCPHY/30
2K20/MSCPHY/31
2K20/MSCPHY/32
2K20/MSCPHY/33
2K20/MSCPHY/36
2K20/MSCPHY/37
2K20/MSCPHY/38
2K20/MSCPHY/39

2K20/MSCPHY/40

Name in Hindi
TC - Total Credits
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TC
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

CGPA

8.87
8.53
7.31
8.40
8.56
8.96
8.07
8.91
8.53
8.93
9.24
8.56
8.71
8.80
8.71

8.76

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.

Date :

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

24/05/2022

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Controller of Examination !\'-—»:"\/ t 2/3




Visit - http://lexam.dtu.ac.in

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification
No : 1423

Program : Master of Science
The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY , 2022 have completed the requirement and hence

declared to have pass the final examinations.These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.
Branch : Physics - Department of Applied Physics
Sr. No. Name Roll No. Name in Hindi TC |CGPA
CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average TC - Total Credits 90
2K20/MSCPHY/41 | &% FHIX 90 9.31
90 9.00

33 Deepak Kumar
2K20/MSCPHY/42 T oY

34 SHASHWAT SHARMA

3/3

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result , in the prescribed proforma.
Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)
Controller of Examination \._,/’p\ R~

Date :  24/05/2022 Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in





