

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

24/05/2022

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
1	AKASH	2K20/MSCPHY/01	आकाश	90	7.91
2	AKASH KHAMARU	2K20/MSCPHY/02	आकाश खामरू	90	9.00
3	ANKITA	2K20/MSCPHY/04	अंकिता	90	9.09
4	ANNE MASIH	2K20/MSCPHY/05	ऐनी मसिह	90	9.00
5	DIVYANSHI NAGPAL	2K20/MSCPHY/07	दिव्यांशी नागपाल	90	8.87
6	GAURANG GAUTAM	2K20/MSCPHY/08	गौरांग गौतम	90	8.82
7	KAJAL SHARMA	2K20/MSCPHY/10	काजल शर्मा	90	8.31
8	MEENAKSHI	2K20/MSCPHY/12	मीनाक्षी	90	8.53
9	MEGHA	2K20/MSCPHY/13	मेघा	90	8.38
10	MOHIT KUMAR	2K20/MSCPHY/14	मोहित कुमार	90	8.27
11	MOHIT KUMAR	2K20/MSCPHY/15	मोहित कुमार	90	8.24
12	MONA DEVI	2K20/MSCPHY/16	मोना देवी	90	8.16
13	MUKTA	2K20/MSCPHY/17	मुक्ता	90	8.87
14	NIRMAL	2K20/MSCPHY/19	निर्मल	90	8.36
15	NISHA KUMARI	2K20/MSCPHY/20	निशा कुमारी	90	8.44
16	PRASHANT SAURAV	2K20/MSCPHY/21	प्रशांत सौरव	90	8.36

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Date: 24/05/2022

Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering)
Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
17	PRITESH SINGH	2K20/MSCPHY/22	प्रितेश सिंह	90	8.87
18	PRIYANKA YADAV	2K20/MSCPHY/23	प्रियंका यादव	90	8.53
19	PURVI KHANNA	2K20/MSCPHY/24	पूर्वी खन्ना	90	7.31
20	RAHUL SHARMA	2K20/MSCPHY/25	राहुल शर्मा	90	8.40
21	SACHIN	2K20/MSCPHY/27	सचिन	90	8.56
22	SAMIKSHA SHUKLA	2K20/MSCPHY/28	समीक्षा शुक्ला	90	8.96
23	SHUBHAM PAL	2K20/MSCPHY/29	शुभम पल	90	8.07
24	TANISHA BHADAURIA	2K20/MSCPHY/30	तनीषा भदौरिया	90	8.91
25	VAIBHAV GUPTA	2K20/MSCPHY/31	वैभव गुप्ता	90	8.53
26	VAISHALI DUDEJA	2K20/MSCPHY/32	विशाली डूडेजा	90	8.93
27	VIDHI	2K20/MSCPHY/33	विधि	90	9.24
28	VINEETA YADAV	2K20/MSCPHY/36	विनीता यादव	90	8.56
29	VIVEK KUMAR	2K20/MSCPHY/37	विवेक कुमार	90	8.71
30	PARISHA	2K20/MSCPHY/38	परिषा	90	8.80
31	NEELIMA KAWATRA	2K20/MSCPHY/39	नीलिमा कवात्रा	90	8.71
32	TRIPTI GAUR	2K20/MSCPHY/40	तृप्ति गौर	90	8.76

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.



Delhi Technological University

(Formerly Delhi College of Engineering) Consolidated Result Notification

No: 1423

Program: Master of Science

The following Candidates who appeared in Master of Science End Semester examinations held in MAY, 2022 have completed the requirement and hence declared to have pass the final examinations. These Candidates have obtained 90 or more credits.

Branch: Physics - Department of Applied Physics

Sr. No.	Name	Roll No.	Name in Hindi	TC	CGPA
	CGPA - Cumulative Grade Point Average		TC - Total Credits	90	
33	Deepak Kumar	2K20/MSCPHY/41	दीपक कुमार	90	9.31
34	SHASHWAT SHARMA	2K20/MSCPHY/42	शाश्वत शर्मा	90	9.00

Digitally Signed by Madhukar Cherukuri, OIC(Results)

Valid only if downloaded from http://exam.dtu.ac.in

Any discrepancy in the result in r/o name/roll no/registration should be brought to the notice of COE/office Acad (UG/PG) /OIC B.tech(Eve.) within 15 days of declaration of result, in the prescribed proforma.